
MEN'S MAIN DRAW
1 ACOSTA KREMNITZER, Valentino ARG

NOGUERAS LORENZO, Sergi ESP

MELERO BERNAL, Miguel ESP
PRADO PREGO, Manuel ESP

NARANJO MARTINEZ, Adrian ESP
CUEVAS TORNERO, Ruben ESP

WC MACINSKAS, Skirmantas LTU
ZUKAUSKAS, Simonas LTU

OLIVERA PALOS, Joel ESP
VALENZUELA, Ramiro Jesus ARG

Q LANGAN, Francis GBR
LOUGHLAN, Alexander GBR

GAMONDI, Teo ITA
DEHNIKE, Facundo PAR

6 RICHTERS, Sten NED
MEIJER, Bram NED

7 JONES, Samuel GBR
GONZALEZ NIÑO, Iago ESP

SJOVALL, Max FIN
ANDRADA, Juan Pablo ARG

RECA, Agustin GER
TEJERO DELGADO, Pablo ESP

VANBAUCE, Thomas FRA
DE MEYER, Dorian FRA

WC POSKA, Matas LTU
POSKA, Nojus LTU

GUIMET BIGAS, Sergi ESP
BELTRAMI, Federico ITA

AYMERICH BELLMUNT, Josep ESP
ARAGON HERRERA, Manuel ESP

4 RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ, Javier ESP
YRIBARREN ABECIA, Borja ESP

3 SEURIN, Julien FRA
MAIGRET, Adrien FRA

JANOWICZ, Jerzy POL
NADUK, Maciej POL

ROPER, Thijs NED
WAKIM, Georges EGY

Q SANCHEZ VICENTE, Pablo ESP
MIÑANO ORTINEZ, Pau ESP

BRESSEL AMBROSSI, Daniel ESP
BRIEGA RAMOS, Miguel ESP

APPELGREN, Daniel SWE
AXELSSON, Adam SWE

Q HUYSVELD, Isaac BEL
MEESSEN, Arnaud BEL

5 TUR CHECA, Victor ESP
JENSEN SIRVENT, Enzo ITA

8 ABBATE, Flavio ITA
GRAZIOTTI, Giulio ITA

JESUS, Diogo POR
FAZENDEIRO, Afonso POR

RAICHMAN, Philemon FRA
JORIS, Maxime FRA

Q HUGOUNENQ, Arthur FRA
VINCENT, Pierre FRA

FARABBI, Pier Giulio ITA
ORTEGA GARCIA, Victor ESP

LL ORLOFF, Philip SUI
GYGAX, Till SUI

MORAGUES MOLTÒ, Nacho ESP
VARO RAMOS, Antonio ESP

2 CASTILLO VALVERDE, Pablo ESP
JORGE ALFARO, Candido ESP

V. Acosta Kremnitzer
S. Nogueras Lorenzo 1
62 76(2)

A. Naranjo Martinez
R. Cuevas Tornero
64 36 62

J. Olivera Palos
R. J. Valenzuela
63 62

T. Gamondi
F. Dehnike
46 63 76(3)

M. Sjovall
J. P. Andrada
75 46 63

T. Vanbauce
D. De Meyer
63 60

S. Guimet Bigas
F. Beltrami
62 63

J. Rodriguez Marquez
B. Yribarren Abecia 4
60 16 64

J. Seurin
A. Maigret 3
63 67(5) 75

P. Sanchez Vicente
P. Miñano Ortinez
64 61

D. Appelgren
A. Axelsson
64 62

V. Tur Checa
E. Jensen Sirvent 5
62 64

F. Abbate
G. Graziotti 8
62 64

P. Raichman
M. Joris
64 62

P. Orloff
T. Gygax
63 64

P. Castillo Valverde
C. Jorge Alfaro 2
63 64

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

V. Acosta Kremnitzer
S. Nogueras Lorenzo 1
63 64

T. Gamondi
F. Dehnike
63 64

M. Sjovall
J. P. Andrada
63 57 75

J. Rodriguez Marquez
B. Yribarren Abecia 4
61 75

J. Seurin
A. Maigret 3
26 62 63

D. Appelgren
A. Axelsson
64 76(5)

F. Abbate
G. Graziotti 8
62 62

P. Castillo Valverde
C. Jorge Alfaro 2
60 62

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

V. Acosta Kremnitzer
S. Nogueras Lorenzo 1
76(5) 62

M. Sjovall
J. P. Andrada
62 61

D. Appelgren
A. Axelsson
63 67(3) 75

F. Abbate
G. Graziotti 8
64 76(5)

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Sjovall
J. P. Andrada
75 75

F. Abbate
G. Graziotti 8
64 76(3)

 

 

 

F. Abbate
G. Graziotti 8
75 63

Round of 32
€ 0 1 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 2 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 5 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 11 pt

Final
€ 0 18 pt

Winner
€ 0 31 pt

Tournament Director
Mazvydas Beiga

RELEASED
25 Feb 2024

11:02 PM

Main Referee
Ruta Balalyte

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. ACOSTA KREMNITZER, Valentino / NOGUERAS LORENZ… 438
2. CASTILLO VALVERDE, Pablo / JORGE ALFARO, Candido 411
3. SEURIN, Julien / MAIGRET, Adrien 327
4. RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ, Javier / YRIBARREN ABECIA, B… 320
5. TUR CHECA, Victor / JENSEN SIRVENT, Enzo 290
6. RICHTERS, Sten / MEIJER, Bram 266
7. JONES, Samuel / GONZALEZ NIÑO, Iago 222
8. ABBATE, Flavio / GRAZIOTTI, Giulio 209

Withdrawals
J. Pablo Padilla / J. Hazouri
Celorio
Injury

Lucky
Losers/Alternates
P. Orloff / T. Gygax

Retirements

FIP RISE KAUNAS
KAUNAS, LTU

Feb 28- Mar 3, 2024 | € 6,250

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


